bus-ubi

601749229
604479184
602031914
604519835
603452592
604041033
602856983
603101589
604168263
604531337
604246665
604068523
602087598
604523919
604088088
604518878
604573836
604576740
604265558
603243565
603322535
604561916
604263095
604517638
603580709
604495089
604512787
604317984
604565597
604565598
604575093
604583329
604579221
604580816
604234392
603557959
602973892
603136607
604503841
604567226
601690015
604573497
602804850
604568077
604568350
604573387
604164027
604576640

LE-name

FOLSOM INDUSTRIES INC.

CAKIPRO, LLC

STATUS BUILDERS, INC.
STEADYBUDGET, CORP.

SPOKANE CENTRAL FOURSQUARE CHURCH
GREATER NORTHWEST CONTRACTING LLC
MOD SUPER FAST PIZZA, LLC

CIGAR TRAIN LLC

THE GRAIN SHED

PFLEGE LLC

1ST AVENUE CHELAN LLC

BMC EAST, LLC

NGUYEN, CUC THI

COMPLETE GARAGE DOOR SERVICE LLC
KNADLER, TERRI MARIE

CYPRESS CREEK SPORTS, LLC
INLAND EMPIRE SERVICES LLC
DEBRIS PROGRESS LLC

ELM ELECTRICAL INC.

MI-MED SUPPLY CO. INC.
NORTHLAND EXTERIORS LLC

EMM CONSULTING, INC

HOIST LLC

CJG LLC

SNODGRASS, BRENNA MARIE
BROOKLYN NICOLE HOMES, LLC
THE COOLSUITE INC.

LETAW, ALATHEA

QUAKING ASPEN, L.L.C.
BRISTLECONE PINE, L.L.C.
STEFOGLO, ANGELIKA S

PRIME ACTUARIAL CONSULTING LLC
AMANDA MUCHMORE MEDIA CO. LLC
MODERN BIRCH, LLC

PAINT PROS USA, LLC

ALFONZO, PAULA CARIDAD
KUROPATKIN, MAX S

REUTOV, EVDOKIA S

SUNNY JO CLEANING SERVICE, LLC
HOLBROOK REALTY, LLC

CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

6TH AVE TEALLC
YESCO LLC

CONTOUR GRADING LLC
KRAMER, SCOTT MARTIN
G & TINTERTRADE LLC
COUGAR TAXI LLC
GRONO, STEVEN EARL

firm-name

FOLSOM MANUFACTURING INC

AN AUTHORIZED JAN-PRO FRANCHISE OWNER
STATUS BUILDERS, INC.

SHAPE

SPOKANE CENTRAL FOURSQUARE CHURCH
GREATER NORTHWEST CONTRACTING
MOD PIZZA

CIGAR TRAIN

THE GRAIN SHED

WINNIE'S HALLMARK SHOP #7

1ST AVENUE CHELAN LLC

BMC EAST, LLC

TNT NAILS

COMPLETE GARAGE DOOR SERVICE LLC
EVERY BIT OF LOVELY CARDS & GIFTS
SPOKANE SHOCK

INLAND EMPIRE SERVICES LLC

DEBRIS PROGRESS LLC

ELM ELECTRIC

MI-MED SUPPLY CO. INC.

NORTHLAND EXTERIORS, LLC

EMM CONSULTING, INC

HOIST LLC

CJG LLC

NATURAL REMEDY MASSAGE
BROOKLYN NICOLE HOMES

THE COOLSUITE, INC.

QUAKING ASPEN, LLC
BRISTLECONE PINE, L.L.C.
AGENT ANGELIKA
BICKMORE ACTUARIAL
AMANDA PARKER

MODERN BIRCH DESIGN CO.
PAINT PROS USA

PAULA'S SERVICES
PRO-MAX CONSTRUCTION
EVA REUTOV AGENCY
RAINBOW CONSTRUCTION
HOLBROOK REALTY, LLC
CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC.
6TH AVENUE TEA

YESCO LLC

CONTOUR GRADING LLC
SCOTT KRAMER

G AND T INTERTRADE LLC
COUGAR TAXI LLC

Phys-addrl

4015 S CONKLIN RD
101 E WEDGEWOOD AVE
4010 E 19TH AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST

711 W NORA AVE

6622 E 11TH AVE

3907 N MARKET ST
1914 N MONROE ST
2019 N MONROE ST
3005 E 29TH AVE

1309 W 1ST AVE

19207 E CATALDO AVE
503 S RALPH ST

1301 E PROVIDENCE AVE
157 S HOWARD ST

107 E WEDGEWOOD AVE
5903 N REGAL ST

1045 OLD SAMISH RD
222 W MISSION AVE

9212 E LINDGREN RD
3860 DELRIDGE WAY SW
150 S LINCOLN ST

2109 N LAURA RD

17616 E BELLEAIRE DR
6520 S WANETA RD

25 W MAIN AVE

3229 S JEFFERSON ST
3229 S JEFFERSON ST
403 E 8TH AVE

1511 S LATAWAH ST
5903 N ROYAL DR

2603 E 4TH AVE

3808 N EDGERTON RD
7303B STATE HWY 291
7726 N MAPLE ST

23516 N ELK CHATTAROY RD

6308 E SHARP AVE
1427 W 6TH AVE

706 W TAYLOR RD
20318 E 6TH LN

906 W 2ND AVE

1632 E NEBRASKA AVE
1519 N CRESTLINE ST

Phys-City
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BELLINGHAM
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
TUMTUM
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99016
99208

99201
99205
99208
98008
99208
99202
98801
99201
27617
99202
83814
99207
99201
99208
99209
98225
34952
83864
99217
98106
99201
99212
99016
99223
99201
99203
99203
99202
95834
99203
99208
83814
99202
99212
99026
99208
75024
02061
99204
89118
99224
99019
99201
99208
99207



604576853
604573184
604521988
604574233
604571955
604578445
603308886
604520875
604568284
604577764
604583317
604220970
604329781
604577335
604580623
604580531
604582916
604581148
604575492
604579936
604582007
604577682
604576757
604585108
604581247
604573265
604581615
604579355
604575359
604580229
604567875
604575686
604578529
604578928
604582042
604571981
604580721

BLACKMAN CHILD AND FAMILY COUNSELING P.L.L.C. GOLD CREEK CHILD AND FAMILY COUNSELING

SPOKANE ESTATE PLANNING SERVICES, PLLC
PIKKU PROPERTIES SPOKANE, LLC
GERNAND LLC

RBK BUILDERS LLC

CIRILLO, KATEINA ROSE
ASSOCIATE CONSTRUCTION LLC
OSWOOD, CRYSTAL ADELE

COLES INTERNATIONAL LLC
HOUCHINS, JOSHUA RICHARD
CORK, RHIANNON ALAINE

BUILT TO MOVE CHIROPRACTIC LLC
M.LLA. MUJERES IN ACTION

BEYOND 4 EVER LLC

RADMAKER, KEITH L

NORTH IDAHO MATERIALS, LLC.
EDWARDS, LEILA KAWAR

ROLLIN INDUSTRIES LLC

MCCROW, SAMUEL A

JONES, AARON LEE

JODY LEE, LLC

FAIRBANKS, AMY MICHELE

MILLER, RIKKI JAYNE

SIMS, KAYDEE REANNE

INTEGRITY HEATING AND AIR LLC
ANDERSON, JACQUELINE ALYCIA
GMB DESIGNS LLC

MICHEL, JACOB

HANNAH WOLFF COUNSELING, PLLC
ALLEN, LISA

ESKILL CORPORATION

BLOMGREN, RANDY RUSSELL
SLIDER, CHANTAL LOUISE
BLUEBIRD & BUTTERCUP ADVENTURES, LLC
SPOKANE TILE LLC

KCDOUGLAS

JOHNSON, AMANDA ELAINE NOEL

SPOKANE ESTATE PLANNING SERVICES, PLLC
PIKKU PROPERTIES SPOKANE

GERNAND LLC

RBK BUILDERS LLC

THEMADDKATTER ESTHETIC

5224 S ABBOTT RD SPOKANE , WA 99224
PAWSH PUPPIES PET PAWLOUR

COLES INTERNATIONAL LLC

RHIANNON ALAINE ESTHETICS

1411 W GARLAND AVE
6509 S DEVONSHIRE CT
8512 122ND AVE NE

170 S LINCOLN ST

7201 S MAYFLOWER RD
315 E 5TH AVE

3731 E LIBERTY AVE
15034 KUNZ RD E

521 E HOLLAND AVE
368 E 7TH AVE

1620 S COCHRAN ST

BUILT TO MOVE CHIROPRACTIC AND SPORTS REHABILITATIOI 400 S JEFFERSON ST

M.LLA. MUJERES IN ACTION

BEYOND 4 EVER, LLC

PILLAR FINANCIAL GROUP

NORTH IDAHO MATERIALS, LLC.
LEILA K EDWARDS

SAME

SAMUEL A. MCCROW

THE LAW OFFICE OF AARON L. JONES
JODY LEE, LLC

PHYSZIQUE FITNESS

PATTERNS OF MERCY COUNSELING
KAYDEE REANNE ESTHETICS
INTEGRITY HEATING AND AIR LLC
THE LASH SHOP

GMB DESIGNS LLC

MICHELS EXTERIORS

HANNAH WOLFF COUNSELING, PLLC
UNIQUE & INSPIRED INSPIRATONS
ESKILL

BELL LOCK & KEY

ZARI'S HOUSE

SWEET CEDAR STREET

SPOKANE TILE LLC

POSITIVE LIFE CONNECTIONS
PICABOS PET GROOMING

1648 E CROWN AVE
1410 N CAUFIELD CT

202 E SPOKANE FALLS BLVD

8414 N WALL ST

2727 W WALTON AVE
902 N MONROE ST
304 W PACIFIC AVE
2324 E SINTO AVE
707 W 7TH AVE

315 E5TH AVE

906 W 2ND AVE

1901 N MADISON ST
8005 S BLACKBERRY ST
3015 E 12TH AVE

104 S FREYA ST

1014 W 17TH AVE

8411 N VALERIE ST
810 E COLBERT RD
1427 S CEDAR ST
502 N MULLAN RD
6609 N ALTAMONT ST
47 E HOFFMAN AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KIRKLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WILBUR
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

99205
99223
98033
97015
99224
99202
99217
99185
99218
99202
99224
99205
99207
99016
99202
83854
99208
83854
99209
99201
99224
99202
99223
99037
99201
99224
99004
99202
99203
99203
01863
99208
99005
99203
99206
99217
99207



